
AIRAH
Employer
Partner
membership

The AIRAH Employer Partner 
membership is the preferential 
package for businesses’ employees 
in HVAC&R. It provides companies 
with the technical resources staff 
need to do their job; education 
and training advantages; and the 
brand and financial benef its 
of Employer Partner status.

AIRAH.ORG.AU/EMPLOYERPARTNER

https://www.airah.org.au/employerpartner
http://airah.org.au/employerpartner


Employer Partner benefits
Online access to our technical resources, available exclusively to AIRAH members

Preferential Employer Partner status

A dedicated AIRAH account manager to help you maximise the benefits of your 
preferential Employer Partner membership, including assistance with education 
and training options for staff

The AIRAH Technical Handbook – 
the definitive technical reference 
for HVAC&R practitioners.

Over 150 HVAC&R News Skills Workshops 
– searchable online and downloadable.

Short-version Best Practice Guidelines.

Member rates for participating staff for 
AIRAH education and training courses, 
events, and conferences.

10% discount on AIRAH’s Professional 
Diploma in Building Services – HVAC&R 
program fees.

A free online listing on HVAC&R Search 
(Standard level) – the definitive industry 
directory.

Recognition as an AIRAH Employer 
Partner on the AIRAH website.

Design Application (DA) manuals – 
comprehensive best practice documents 
to assist HVAC&R practitioners with their 
day-to-day tasks in the design, operation, 
and maintenance of building services.

1

2

3

2024 membership fees
MEMBERSHIP 
BAND

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1–10
11–20
21–30
31–40
41–50
51–60
61+

$3,500
$6,050
$8,350
$10,100
$11,500
$12,700
contact us

ANNUAL FEE 
A$, INCL. GST

MAX NUMBER 
OF STAFF

Obtain the benefits of an AIRAH 
Employer Partner membership by 
paying just one annual fee. This 
fee is based on the number of 
employees you have that wish to 
access AIRAH’s technical 
resources. Please note that only 
participating staff can obtain the 
benefit of member rates for all 
training, events, and conferences.

v1.1 • February 2024 
 
All members must agree to be bound by the provisions of AIRAH’s Constitution, 
the AIRAH By-laws, and the standards set out in the AIRAH Code of Professional 
and Ethical Conduct. Members have an obligation to inform AIRAH of any 
matter(s) that may affect their applicability for membership status.

Contact AIRAH membership on 03 8623 3000 or email 
membership@airah.org.au to discuss your needs, or for 
assistance in setting up your Partner membership.

For more information, visit airah.org.au/employerpartner

mailto:membership%40airah.org.au?subject=Employer%20Partner%20membership
https://www.airah.org.au/employerpartner

