AIRAH Employer Partner membership



The AIRAH Employer Partner membership is the preferential package for businesses' employees in HVAC&R. It provides companies with the technical resources staff need to do their job; education and training advantages; and the brand and financial benefits of Employer Partner status.



Employer Partner benefits

- Online access to our technical resources, available exclusively to AIRAH members
 - The AIRAH Technical Handbook the definitive technical reference for HVAC&R practitioners.
 - Over 150 HVAC&R News Skills Workshops
 searchable online and downloadable.
 - Short-version Best Practice Guidelines.
- Design Application (DA) manuals comprehensive best practice documents to assist HVAC&R practitioners with their day-to-day tasks in the design, operation, and maintenance of building services.
- 2 Preferential Employer Partner status
 - Member rates for participating staff for AIRAH education and training courses, events, and conferences.
 - 10% discount on AIRAH's Professional Diploma in Building Services – HVAC&R program fees.
- A free online listing on HVAC&R Search (Standard level) – the definitive industry directory.
- Recognition as an AIRAH Employer Partner on the AIRAH website.
- 3 A dedicated AIRAH account manager to help you maximise the benefits of your preferential Employer Partner membership, including assistance with education and training options for staff

2024 membership fees

MEMBERSHIP BAND	MAX NUMBER OF STAFF	ANNUAL FEE A\$, INCL. GST
1	1–10	\$3,500
2	11–20	\$6,050
3	21–30	\$8,350
4	31–40	\$10,100
5	41–50	\$11,500
6	51–60	\$12,700
7	61+	contact us

Obtain the benefits of an AIRAH Employer Partner membership by paying just one annual fee. This fee is based on the number of employees you have that wish to access AIRAH's technical resources. Please note that only participating staff can obtain the benefit of member rates for all training, events, and conferences.

Contact AIRAH membership on 03 8623 3000 or email membership@airah.org.au to discuss your needs, or for assistance in setting up your Partner membership.

For more information, visit airah.org.au/employerpartner

vl.l • February 2024

All members must agree to be bound by the provisions of AIRAH's Constitution, the AIRAH By-laws, and the standards set out in the AIRAH Code of Professional and Ethical Conduct. Members have an obligation to inform AIRAH of any matter(s) that may affect their applicability for membership status.